
RESULT GAZETTE OF M.COM. (HONS) 6TH SEMESTER, MAY-2019 (REAPPEAR)

6181-ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

Page No. : 1 of 2

ROLL No./Name/Fname/Mname

6182-INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

6184-HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT6183-INCOME TAX LAW AND ADMINISTRATION

6185-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

RESULT

23/09/19

6186 - COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

TOTAL MARKS

(ALL SEMESTERS)

TOT.GR.MKS

(ALL SEMES)

6187 - COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

6181,

6183,

6186

 1501474039

VIKAS YADAV

SURESH KUMAR

MUKESH DEVI

TH - 24

Re-Appea6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 07

TH - 38

INT- 09

TH - 09

INT- 07

TH - 50

INT- 10

TH - 27

INT- 07

Gr. 6

-

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

313

354

/650

/650

 6

 6-

IV  SEM.:

V

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 14

INT- 24

6187

CV - 33

6183

 1501474047

HEMANT SHARMA

VIJAYPAL  SHARMA

RAJESH DEVI

TH - 41

Re-Appea6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 10

TH - 35

INT- 08

TH - 15

INT- 07

TH - 43

INT- 12

TH - 32

INT- 07

Gr. 1

-

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

302 /650

 2

 2-

IV  SEM.:

V

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 12

INT- 27

Gr. 1

6187

CV - 30

 1501474058

KUNAL

BHIM SINGH

SUMAN LATA

TH - 45

Pass6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 18

TH - 42

INT- 12

TH - 38

INT- 16

TH - 48

INT- 12

TH - 43

INT- 14

377/650

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

372

391

382

/650

/650

/650

58.00% 2291/3900

58.74%

IV  SEM.:

V

359

410

/650

/650

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 27

INT- 29

6187

CV - 33

 1501474062

PAWAN KUMAR

YASHBIR SINGH

SARLA DEVI

TH - 37

Pass6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 10

TH - 38

INT- 08

TH - 32

INT- 07

TH - 37

INT- 14

TH - 32

INT- 08

Gr. 1

298/650

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

318 /650

 1

 145.84%

IV  SEM.:

V

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 16

INT- 25

6187

CV - 33

6183,

6186

 1501474063

NEETU

PAWAN KUMAR

REKHA

TH - 29

Re-Appea6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 10

TH - 25

INT- 14

TH - 13

INT- 07

TH - 32

INT- 14

TH - 33

INT- 15

Gr. 1 Gr. 1

-

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

324

326

/650

/650

 2

 2-

IV  SEM.:

V

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 07

INT- 25

6187

CV - 33



RESULT GAZETTE OF M.COM. (HONS) 6TH SEMESTER, MAY-2019 (REAPPEAR)

6181-ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

Page No. : 2 of 2

ROLL No./Name/Fname/Mname

6182-INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

6184-HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT6183-INCOME TAX LAW AND ADMINISTRATION

6185-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

RESULT

23/09/19

6186 - COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

TOTAL MARKS

(ALL SEMESTERS)

TOT.GR.MKS

(ALL SEMES)

6187 - COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

 1501474066

INDERJEET

VIJAY SINGH

KRISHNA DEVI

TH - 33

Pass6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 12

TH - 39

INT- 08

TH - 28

INT- 08

TH - 40

INT- 12

TH - 35

INT- 08

Gr. 4

302/650

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

328

356

343

/650

/650

/650

 4

 446.46%

IV  SEM.:

V

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 15

INT- 27

6187

CV - 33

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


